                      ZSOM-M01
ARM Cortex-M0+ Based System-on-Module
                                          V1.6a, Dec. 2024
ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com     info@zero-errorsystems.com
1/13
Radiation-Tolerant MCU Based
System-on-Module (ZSOM-M01)
Enabling Advanced Commercial-off-The-Shelf (COTS) to ‘Space-Grade’

ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com     info@zero-errorsystems.com
4/13
1.3 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
*ZSOM-M01-T01 is the corresponding carrier board (no parts mounted) for ZSOM-M01.
The ZSOM-NS01A is the corresponding Evaluation carrier board Kit (EVK) for ZSOM-M01.  It is designed and tested only for ground
conditions and at room temperature.
For further price, delivery, and ordering information please contact sales@zero-errorsystems.com
Part Number Description Size
ZSOM-M01
ZSOM-M01
ARM Cortex-M0+ Based System-on-Module
70 mm x 50 mm
ZSOM-M01-T01*
ZSOM-M01-T01
Carrier board for ZSOM-M01
95.89 mm x 90.17 mm
ZSOM-NS01A
ZSOM-NS01A
Evaluation Carrier Board Kit for ZSOM-M01
95.89 mm x 90.17 mm
                      ZSOM-M01
ARM Cortex-M0+ Based System-on-Module
                                          V1.6a, Dec. 2024
ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com     info@zero-errorsystems.com
5/13
2 Signal/Pins and System Control
Fig. 2 depicts the pin assignment and the power switch control of ZSOMTM-M01.
Fig. 2: Pin assignment and power switch control of ZSOMTM-M01
2.1 Board to Board I/O
Table 1:  I/O Signals
S/N Pin Name I/O Type Pin Description Remark